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EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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GREGORY J.

THORNE

C71744

12-31-15

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-4NO SCALE

NOTE:

REPLACE AC SURFACING

Flat

Myers

MYERS FLAT

SEPARATION

SOUTH FORK EEL RIVER 

BRIDGE

EAGLE POINT

VIADUCT

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 25.69/25.73

 12’ X 210’
NB No.2 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.14/26.22

 12’ X 400’
SB No.1 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.14/26.16

 12’ X 100’
NB No.1 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.14/26.16

 12’ X 100’
NB No.2 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.17/26.18

 12’ X 50’
NB No.1 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.17/26.18

 12’ X 50’
NB No.2 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.27/26.28

 12’ X 30’
NB No.1 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.27/26.29

 12’ X 100’
NB No.2 LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 26.14/26.22

 12’ X 400’
SB No.2 LANE

DEPTH 0.33’
PM 26.53/26.58

 10’ X 250’
NB SHOULDER

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 27.32/27.33

 12’ X 50’
#2 NB LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 27.56/27.62

 12’ X 400’
#2 NB LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 28.10/28.28

 12’ X 900’
#2 NB LANE

DEPTH 0.20’
PM 28.06/28.12

 12’ X 310’
#2 SB LANE

ROUTE 101

To
 We

ot
t

To Garberville
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N

CIVIL

DAVID A.

MORGAN

C72321

6-30-16

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-5NO SCALE

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

DO NOT INSTALL GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIP ON BRIDGE DECKS OR APPROACH SLABS.

1
2
"

1
2
"

�"

�"

�"

�"

C C

C C

PLAN

ELEVATION

SECTION C-C

PAVEMENTDETAIL 29

DETAIL 29

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

NOTE:

E
V

E
L

Y
N
 

H
A

R
T

M
A

N
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EAGLE POINT VIADUCT
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5/8"

1"

54"

C23B(CA) SIGN PANEL DETAIL

AP VING 6
"

1
2
"

2�" R

NOTES:

1. 

2. 

LOCATIONS OF CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS ARE APPROXIMATE.

EXACT LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

3. 

EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.4. 

ARE SHOWN.

CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA), OTHERWISE FEDERAL CODES

SOUTH FORK EEL RIVER BRIDGE

MYERS FLAT SEPARATION

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

E

SIGNS

OF

NUMBER

AND SIZE

NUMBER OF POSTS
SIGN MESSAGEPANEL SIZESIGN CODE

No.

SIGN

STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

48" X 24"

2 - 6" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

48" X 48"

144" X 60"

ROAD WORK AHEAD

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 6" x 6"

2 - 6" x 8"

36" X 36"

24" X 30"

G20-1

54" X 12"

90" X 48" ROAD WORK NEXT 5 MILES

W16-1

W11-1

G20-2

W20-1

BICYCLE SYMBOL

SHARE THE ROAD

END ROAD WORK

IN CONSTRUCTION ZONES

TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED

F 48" X 60" 1 - 6" x 6"

2

2

2

RAMP CLOSED

DAY MONTH DATE

THRU

DAY MONTH DATE

TIME - TIME

PAVINGC23B(CA)

C40(CA)

SC6-4(CA)

(N)

(N)  NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM.  FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

G
.
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E
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T
I

N
G

GREGORY J.

THORNE

C71744

12-31-15

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
NO SCALE CS-1
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M
 
2
3
.
5
2

Rd

SALMON CREEK BRIDGE 

To Garberville
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O

N
 
C
R
E
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K
 
R
d

R
O
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E
 
1
0
1

To Weott

A

ROUTE 254

Miranda

Myers Flat

F

D

F

F

D

ROUTE 254

R
O

U
T

E
 
2
5
4

BD

C

OVERCROSSING

SALMON CREEK Rd

WHICH IS BLACK ON WHITE.

ALL SIGNS SHALL BE BLACK ON ORANGE EXCEPT C40(CA),
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

01

T
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A
F
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O
P

E
R

A
T
I
O

N
S

9-30-16

C66861

RODRIGUEZ

SHERI M.

TABLE 3

POSTED SPEED

ft

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

TRAFFIC CONE

TEMPORARY SIGN

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

PORTABLE FLASHING BEACON

FLAGGER

 

TABLE 2

APPROACH

SPEED
-9%

173

227

287

354

427

507

593

686

785

-6%

165

215

271

333

400

474

553

638

728

-3%

ft

158

205

257

315

378

446

520

598

682

155

200

250

305

360

425

495

570

645

mph

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

ROAD TYPE

RURAL

EXPRESSWAY / FREEWAY

100

350

500

100

350

500

100

350

500

264015001000

TABLE 1

B

C

D

E

A

W3-4

LANE

CLOSED

C30 (CA)

GATE CONE

A

AHEAD

WORK

ROAD

W20-1

CBA

A/2

W3-4 W20-4 W20-1

C B A

A/2

AHEAD

W20-4

A

C9A (CA)

XXX FT

C29 (CA)

PREPARED
TO

STOP

BE

500’ - 1000’

PLACE EVERY

 

TYPICAL LANE CLOSURE WITH REVERSIBLE CONTROL

TH-1

TRAFFIC HANDLING PLAN

CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA). OTHERWISE, FEDERAL (MUTCD) CODES ARE SHOWN.1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

48" x 48" - SPEED OF 45 mph OR MORE

36" x 36" - SPEED LESS THAN 45 mph

  

30" x 30" 

 

 

 

20" x 7"
 

UNUSED

UNUSED
RETROREFLECTIVE BANDS OR SLEEVES.

ALL CONES USED FOR LANE CLOSURES DURING THE HOURS OF DARKNESS SHALL BE FITTED WITH

7.

ADDITIONAL ADVANCE FLAGGERS ARE REQUIRED.

Min D

-3 PERCENT AND LONGER THAN 1 MILE.

ft

Min A Min B Min C

* * *

USE ON SUSTAINED DOWNGRADE STEEPER THAN*

25 & BELOW

mph

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

55 

60 

65 

APPROACHING TRAFFIC AS WELL AS APPROACHING VEHICLES AFTER THE FIRST VEHICLE HAS STOPPED. 

FLAGGER SHOULD STAND IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE, FACING TRAFFIC AT ALL TIMES, BE VISIBLE TO

FLAGGER SHALL BE USED AT EACH INTERSECTION WITHIN THE TRAFFIC CONTROL AREA.

CONTROL AREA. WHERE VEHICULAR TRAFFIC CAN NOT EFFECTIVELY SELF-REGULATE, AT LEAST ONE

WHEN A PILOT CAR IS USED, PLACE A C37 (CA) SIGN AT ALL INTERSECTIONS WITHIN TRAFFIC

FOR LANE CLOSURE DURING HOURS OF DARKNESS.

ALL SIGNS SHALL HAVE A BLACK LEGEND ON FLUORESCENT ORANGE BACKGROUND AND SHALL BE

WHEN FLAGGER IS NOT VISIBLE FROM THIS LOCATION PLACE A C29 (CA) SIGN BELOW THE C9A (CA) SIGN.

NO SCALE

GATE CONES

ONE LANE

ROAD

A A A

E

100’ Max

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS (TABLE 1)

(TABLE 2)

D

(NOTE 5)

B

(NOTE 7)

100’ Max

(NOTE 5)

XXX FT

E

(NOTE 7)

C29 (CA)

C9A (CA)

A

PREPARED
TO

STOP

BE

AHEAD

WORK

ROAD

AHEAD

ONE LANE

ROAD

A A

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS (TABLE 1)

NOTES: LEGEND SIGN PANEL SIZE (MINIMUM)

WORK

AREA

ADVANCE WARNING SIGN SPACING Max CONE SPACING

CONE SPACING

(TABLE 3)

EQUIPPED WITH AT LEAST TWO 16" x 16" ORANGE FLAGS FOR DAYTIME CLOSURE OR FLASHING BEACONS

BUFFER SPACE

APPROVED FOR TRAFFIC HANDLING WORK ONLY

URBAN (MORE THAN 40 mph)

URBAN (30 mph TO 40 mph)

URBAN (25 mph OR LESS)

250 250 250

DOWNGRADE

Min D

TAPER TANGENT CONFLICT

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

10

12

15

17

20

22

25

27

30
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D
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3-5-15

*

*

MARKINGS AND CHANNELIZERS.

USE WHERE THERE IS A CONFLICT BETWEEN EXISTING PAVEMENT

01140000861

Hum 101 25.5/28.5 9
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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UNIT 0052 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 01140000861BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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THORNE

C71744

GREGORY J.

20’20’20’

8
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EXISTING PM MARKER

ETW

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

DETAIL 27B

ETW

8" WHITE STRIPE

STRIPING AT POST MILE MARKER

NOTE:

G
.
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G

NO SCALE

PDD-1

PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAIL

12-31-15

* SEE NOTE 1
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N

25.5/28.5

ROUTE 101 (NB)  PM 26.00 

ROUTE 101 (NB)  PM 27.00 

ROUTE 101 (NB)  PM 28.00 

ROUTE 101 (SB)  PM 26.00 

ROUTE 101 (SB)  PM 27.00 

 REFERENCE LOCATION PRIOR TO OVERLAY AND REESTABLISH AT SAME LOCATION.
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